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Clt Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Categoria Club Temps Diferència

  Dona  

1 171 47848281R GARCIA FARRES Marta 1992 Abs-Prom Club Excta. Calldetenas 41:35.70

2 105 40359299A COMET PASCUA Anna 1983 Abs Unió Excta. Vic 43:15.36 1:39.66

3 168 39380004P BERTRAN MASANES Elisabet 1982 Abs Ass.Esp. Matxacuca 46:04.26 4:28.56

4 156 53396305B MARTÍNEZ CANTÓN Miriam 1995 Jun Centre Excta. Pontsicà 48:01.77 6:26.07

5 165 47598016E ILLA Maria 1996 Jun Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 48:18.43 6:42.73

6 119 53788014F FONT GOMEZ Julia 1994 Abs-Prom Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 50:46.03 9:10.33

7 166 40563978M CASANOVAS CUAIRAN Julia 1997 Jun Ski Club Camprodon (se) 51:43.16 10:07.46

8 146 47847458Y MASSAGUÉ PERIAGO Júlia 1998 Cad Unió Excta. Vic 54:53.57 13:17.87

9 160 48066022R BUYSE CRUSAT Judith 1997 Jun Grup D’invest.Recerq. I Espele 54:57.25 13:21.55

Abandons (1)

113 47790220S DE PLANELL COSTA Mariona 1980 Abs Unió Excta. Vic

  Home  

1 112 43204685J RULLAN ESTARELLES Pere 1990 Abs Centre Excta. Pontsicà 33:26.92

2 123 43638249G REYNE MAGRET Joan 1994 Abs-Prom Ski Club Camprodon (se) 33:50.32 23.40

3 121 39925742L SARRÀ FERRER Andreu 1994 Abs-Prom Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 35:36.97 2:10.05

4 129 43627264J SADURNI ROQUE Xavier 1968 Abs-M40 Club Excta. Ripoll 35:53.67 2:26.75

5 127 46487676F ARTIS CAPARROS Sergi 1993 Abs-Prom Unió Excta. De Catalunya Corne 35:58.38 2:31.46

6 167 1333 PRIETO REAB Euan 1996 Jun Soldeu Esqui Club 36:21.17 2:54.25

7 124 73400322P PRADES MONFORT David 1992 Abs-Prom Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 36:58.57 3:31.65

8 125 43636570G MARTÍN GUILLAUMES Jordi 1994 Abs-Prom Ski Club Camprodon (se) 37:07.71 3:40.79

9 110 41549301P VILA FERRER Gerard 1989 Abs Grup Excta. I Esportiu Gironí 37:29.25 4:02.33

10 161 77751096X CUADRENCH TRISTANY Abel 1996 Jun Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 37:33.24 4:06.32

11 104 45637196K ZAPATER BARGUES Genis 1991 Abs Ski Club Camprodon (se) 38:15.45 4:48.53

12 158 77746598C LLORT ALEGRET Guim 1996 Jun Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 38:17.06 4:50.14

13 120 53396460M ALIS SANCHEZ Jordi 1994 Abs-Prom Unió Excta. Urgellenca 38:27.73 5:00.81

14 141 40292732K CARDONA TARRÉS Joan 1958 Abs-M50 Centre Excta. Banyoles 38:47.46 5:20.54

15 134 43630256S GARCIA GUIMERÀ David 1975 Abs-M40 Unió Excta. Sant Joan De Les A 38:57.26 5:30.34

16 103 43633373G MOYA RODRÍGUEZ Èric 1988 Abs Club De Muntanya Horitzons 39:09.51 5:42.59

17 122 47951690W CAMPENY BASTIDA Guillem 1993 Abs-Prom Club Excta. Madteam 39:11.79 5:44.87

18 154 21786956E BARBANY BOFILL Oriol 1995 Jun Ass.Excta. Etnografia I Folklo 39:25.47 5:58.55

19 109 45546921K MONTSANT ESPÍGOL Josep 1980 Abs Grup Gratanuvols Del Montseny 39:31.28 6:04.36

20 102 43630981G VIÑAS VILARDELL Roger 1984 Abs Club De Muntanya Horitzons 39:34.92 6:08.00

21 128 44013346V BUSTAMANTE SOLÀ Ferran 1974 Abs-M40 Unió Excta. Urgellenca 39:43.37 6:16.45

22 153 53295458L PORTILLO CORTADELLA Aribau 1997 Jun Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 40:06.49 6:39.57

23 108 43633049W VILA ARIZA Jordi 1986 Abs Club De Muntanya Horitzons 40:15.22 6:48.30

24 151 46487675Y ARTIS CAPARROS Albert 1998 Cad Unió Excta. De Catalunya Corne 40:15.43 6:48.51

25 130 40334766B XIFRE TEIXIDOR Joaquim 1974 Abs-M40 Agrup.Excta. Palafrugell 40:57.62 7:30.70

26 131 46341940E CLARASSÓ VALLCORBA Àlex 1970 Abs-M40 Club Esquí Girona (se) 42:08.96 8:42.04

27 107 47100981V SOLÉ DUOCASTELLA Francesc 1982 Abs Ass.Esp. Matxacuca 42:36.95 9:10.03

28 164 47845751R PALAU RIEROLA Arnau 1996 Jun Unió Excta. Vic 42:44.48 9:17.56

29 106 44186815C FERRER RIPOLL Joan 1978 Abs Societat Atlètica De Corbera ( 42:55.40 9:28.48
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30 145 47994123T AYATS VIDAL Albert 1999 Cad Centre Excta. Sant Celoni 43:12.28 9:45.36

31 114 47847478A GENIS BARDOLET Miquel 1988 Abs Unió Excta. Vic 44:05.09 10:38.17

32 117 39925743C SARRÀ FERRER Martí 1994 Abs-Prom Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 44:09.39 10:42.47

33 111 46355763E JULIÀ LLOBET Ivan 1979 Abs Agrup.Excta. Palafrugell 44:34.27 11:07.35

34 126 47736208F MACIÀ LAGUNA Joan 1994 Abs-Prom La Molina Club D’esports 44:53.05 11:26.13

35 159 46079112S MASCARILL PLADEVEYA Marc 1995 Jun Centre Excta. De Terrassa 45:09.55 11:42.63

36 162 40563972E MARTÍN LASIERRA Eduard 1996 Jun Unió Excta. Urgellenca 45:13.50 11:46.58

37 149 39397069R SOLER REGO Joan 1999 Cad Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 45:15.96 11:49.04

38 116 38822017H GALOCHA PRUNA Enric 1980 Abs Ass.Esp. Centre Excta. Vilassa 45:34.37 12:07.45

39 144 33932739B PALAU FONT Jaume 1965 Abs-M50 Unió Excta. Vic 45:51.38 12:24.46

40 147 45935931D SIMÓ PONS Óscar 1999 Cad La Molina Club D’esports 46:49.52 13:22.60

41 115 46723810T MARTINEZ DELGADO Isma 1983 Abs Unió Excta. Vic 46:53.67 13:26.75

42 136 36981460J SIMO SURIÑACH Jordi 1966 Abs-M40 La Molina Club D’esports 47:39.01 14:12.09

43 132 46138375F COSTA BELLÓN Alex 1975 Abs-M40 Societat Atlètica De Corbera ( 47:49.40 14:22.48

44 118 77745812Q SABATA AMADO Ferran 1993 Abs-Prom Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 47:53.88 14:26.96

45 142 40309248T SERRAINAT BORRELL Josep Maria 1964 Abs-M50 Club Esquí Girona (se) 48:00.70 14:33.78

46 148 39925744K SARRÀ FERRER Guillem 1998 Cad Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 48:54.01 15:27.09

47 169 48105633Y DIAZ PRIETO Felix 1998 Cad Esportiu Penedes 49:19.04 15:52.12

48 101 33947748R MOLIST FONT Xavier 1981 Abs Unió Excta. Vic 50:25.65 16:58.73

49 170 X0104167T OLIVIER Raffaele 1965 Abs-M50 Club Alpí K2 50:53.80 17:26.88

50 133 38836659D GIRIBET SOLSONA Eduard 1975 Abs-M40 Ass.La Massa, Centre De Cult. 51:44.16 18:17.24

51 155 23815972R FONTANALS CARRERAS Antoni 1996 Jun La Molina Club D’esports 52:14.42 18:47.50

52 140 50684109K GARCIA OLIVER Carlos 1957 Abs-M50 La Molina Club D’esports 54:17.41 20:50.49

53 135 43517898N BAYES GIL David 1975 Abs-M40 Ass.Esp. Matxacuca 56:00.85 22:33.93

54 138 37676423P RIFÀ ROS Angel 1955 Abs-M50 Unió Excta. Urgellenca 1h00:13.01 26:46.09

55 143 77902317Y COLL COMERMA Pere 1959 Abs-M50 Centre Excta. Banyoles 1h01:22.90 27:55.98

56 139 40518150Q AMADOR MESAS Francisco José 1965 Abs-M50 Ass.Esp. Matxacuca 1h04:43.90 31:16.98

57 157 47954111P GALVAN ESCRIBANO Adrià 1997 Jun C.E. Madteam 1h06:54.33 33:27.41

58 137 46118033C FONTANALS POCIELLO Antoni 1962 Abs-M50 La Molina Club D’esports 1h07:41.26 34:14.34

Absents (1)

163 47241815E LAMBEA PEREZ Sergi 1996 Jun Club Muntanyenc Sant Cugat

Abandons (2)

150 41654502F GRAU AGUSTI Marc 1998 Cad Club Excta. Empordanès

152 41561955N COLL TURRÀ Pau 1998 Cad Ski Club Camprodon (se)

  Abs  

1 112 43204685J RULLAN ESTARELLES Pere 1990 Abs Centre Excta. Pontsicà 33:26.92

2 110 41549301P VILA FERRER Gerard 1989 Abs Grup Excta. I Esportiu Gironí 37:29.25 4:02.33

3 104 45637196K ZAPATER BARGUES Genis 1991 Abs Ski Club Camprodon (se) 38:15.45 4:48.53

4 103 43633373G MOYA RODRÍGUEZ Èric 1988 Abs Club De Muntanya Horitzons 39:09.51 5:42.59

5 109 45546921K MONTSANT ESPÍGOL Josep 1980 Abs Grup Gratanuvols Del Montseny 39:31.28 6:04.36

6 102 43630981G VIÑAS VILARDELL Roger 1984 Abs Club De Muntanya Horitzons 39:34.92 6:08.00

7 108 43633049W VILA ARIZA Jordi 1986 Abs Club De Muntanya Horitzons 40:15.22 6:48.30

8 107 47100981V SOLÉ DUOCASTELLA Francesc 1982 Abs Ass.Esp. Matxacuca 42:36.95 9:10.03
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9 106 44186815C FERRER RIPOLL Joan 1978 Abs Societat Atlètica De Corbera ( 42:55.40 9:28.48

10 105 40359299A COMET PASCUA Anna 1983 Abs Unió Excta. Vic 43:15.36 9:48.44

11 114 47847478A GENIS BARDOLET Miquel 1988 Abs Unió Excta. Vic 44:05.09 10:38.17

12 111 46355763E JULIÀ LLOBET Ivan 1979 Abs Agrup.Excta. Palafrugell 44:34.27 11:07.35

13 116 38822017H GALOCHA PRUNA Enric 1980 Abs Ass.Esp. Centre Excta. Vilassa 45:34.37 12:07.45

14 168 39380004P BERTRAN MASANES Elisabet 1982 Abs Ass.Esp. Matxacuca 46:04.26 12:37.34

15 115 46723810T MARTINEZ DELGADO Isma 1983 Abs Unió Excta. Vic 46:53.67 13:26.75

16 101 33947748R MOLIST FONT Xavier 1981 Abs Unió Excta. Vic 50:25.65 16:58.73

Abandons (1)

113 47790220S DE PLANELL COSTA Mariona 1980 Abs Unió Excta. Vic

  Abs-Prom  

1 123 43638249G REYNE MAGRET Joan 1994 Abs-Prom Ski Club Camprodon (se) 33:50.32

2 121 39925742L SARRÀ FERRER Andreu 1994 Abs-Prom Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 35:36.97 1:46.65

3 127 46487676F ARTIS CAPARROS Sergi 1993 Abs-Prom Unió Excta. De Catalunya Corne 35:58.38 2:08.06

4 124 73400322P PRADES MONFORT David 1992 Abs-Prom Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 36:58.57 3:08.25

5 125 43636570G MARTÍN GUILLAUMES Jordi 1994 Abs-Prom Ski Club Camprodon (se) 37:07.71 3:17.39

6 120 53396460M ALIS SANCHEZ Jordi 1994 Abs-Prom Unió Excta. Urgellenca 38:27.73 4:37.41

7 122 47951690W CAMPENY BASTIDA Guillem 1993 Abs-Prom Club Excta. Madteam 39:11.79 5:21.47

8 171 47848281R GARCIA FARRES Marta 1992 Abs-Prom Club Excta. Calldetenas 41:35.70 7:45.38

9 117 39925743C SARRÀ FERRER Martí 1994 Abs-Prom Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 44:09.39 10:19.07

10 126 47736208F MACIÀ LAGUNA Joan 1994 Abs-Prom La Molina Club D’esports 44:53.05 11:02.73

11 118 77745812Q SABATA AMADO Ferran 1993 Abs-Prom Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 47:53.88 14:03.56

12 119 53788014F FONT GOMEZ Julia 1994 Abs-Prom Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 50:46.03 16:55.71

  Abs-M40  

1 129 43627264J SADURNI ROQUE Xavier 1968 Abs-M40 Club Excta. Ripoll 35:53.67

2 134 43630256S GARCIA GUIMERÀ David 1975 Abs-M40 Unió Excta. Sant Joan De Les A 38:57.26 3:03.59

3 128 44013346V BUSTAMANTE SOLÀ Ferran 1974 Abs-M40 Unió Excta. Urgellenca 39:43.37 3:49.70

4 130 40334766B XIFRE TEIXIDOR Joaquim 1974 Abs-M40 Agrup.Excta. Palafrugell 40:57.62 5:03.95

5 131 46341940E CLARASSÓ VALLCORBA Àlex 1970 Abs-M40 Club Esquí Girona (se) 42:08.96 6:15.29

6 136 36981460J SIMO SURIÑACH Jordi 1966 Abs-M40 La Molina Club D’esports 47:39.01 11:45.34

7 132 46138375F COSTA BELLÓN Alex 1975 Abs-M40 Societat Atlètica De Corbera ( 47:49.40 11:55.73

8 133 38836659D GIRIBET SOLSONA Eduard 1975 Abs-M40 Ass.La Massa, Centre De Cult. 51:44.16 15:50.49

9 135 43517898N BAYES GIL David 1975 Abs-M40 Ass.Esp. Matxacuca 56:00.85 20:07.18

  Abs-M50  

1 141 40292732K CARDONA TARRÉS Joan 1958 Abs-M50 Centre Excta. Banyoles 38:47.46

2 144 33932739B PALAU FONT Jaume 1965 Abs-M50 Unió Excta. Vic 45:51.38 7:03.92

3 142 40309248T SERRAINAT BORRELL Josep Maria 1964 Abs-M50 Club Esquí Girona (se) 48:00.70 9:13.24

4 170 X0104167T OLIVIER Raffaele 1965 Abs-M50 Club Alpí K2 50:53.80 12:06.34
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5 140 50684109K GARCIA OLIVER Carlos 1957 Abs-M50 La Molina Club D’esports 54:17.41 15:29.95

6 138 37676423P RIFÀ ROS Angel 1955 Abs-M50 Unió Excta. Urgellenca 1h00:13.01 21:25.55

7 143 77902317Y COLL COMERMA Pere 1959 Abs-M50 Centre Excta. Banyoles 1h01:22.90 22:35.44

8 139 40518150Q AMADOR MESAS Francisco José 1965 Abs-M50 Ass.Esp. Matxacuca 1h04:43.90 25:56.44

9 137 46118033C FONTANALS POCIELLO Antoni 1962 Abs-M50 La Molina Club D’esports 1h07:41.26 28:53.80

  Cad  

1 151 46487675Y ARTIS CAPARROS Albert 1998 Cad Unió Excta. De Catalunya Corne 40:15.43

2 145 47994123T AYATS VIDAL Albert 1999 Cad Centre Excta. Sant Celoni 43:12.28 2:56.85

3 149 39397069R SOLER REGO Joan 1999 Cad Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 45:15.96 5:00.53

4 147 45935931D SIMÓ PONS Óscar 1999 Cad La Molina Club D’esports 46:49.52 6:34.09

5 148 39925744K SARRÀ FERRER Guillem 1998 Cad Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 48:54.01 8:38.58

6 169 48105633Y DIAZ PRIETO Felix 1998 Cad Esportiu Penedes 49:19.04 9:03.61

7 146 47847458Y MASSAGUÉ PERIAGO Júlia 1998 Cad Unió Excta. Vic 54:53.57 14:38.14

Abandons (2)

150 41654502F GRAU AGUSTI Marc 1998 Cad Club Excta. Empordanès

152 41561955N COLL TURRÀ Pau 1998 Cad Ski Club Camprodon (se)

  Jun  

1 167 1333 PRIETO REAB Euan 1996 Jun Soldeu Esqui Club 36:21.17

2 161 77751096X CUADRENCH TRISTANY Abel 1996 Jun Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 37:33.24 1:12.07

3 158 77746598C LLORT ALEGRET Guim 1996 Jun Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 38:17.06 1:55.89

4 154 21786956E BARBANY BOFILL Oriol 1995 Jun Ass.Excta. Etnografia I Folklo 39:25.47 3:04.30

5 153 53295458L PORTILLO CORTADELLA Aribau 1997 Jun Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 40:06.49 3:45.32

6 164 47845751R PALAU RIEROLA Arnau 1996 Jun Unió Excta. Vic 42:44.48 6:23.31

7 159 46079112S MASCARILL PLADEVEYA Marc 1995 Jun Centre Excta. De Terrassa 45:09.55 8:48.38

8 162 40563972E MARTÍN LASIERRA Eduard 1996 Jun Unió Excta. Urgellenca 45:13.50 8:52.33

9 156 53396305B MARTÍNEZ CANTÓN Miriam 1995 Jun Centre Excta. Pontsicà 48:01.77 11:40.60

10 165 47598016E ILLA Maria 1996 Jun Ass.Esp. Mountain Runners Del 48:18.43 11:57.26

11 166 40563978M CASANOVAS CUAIRAN Julia 1997 Jun Ski Club Camprodon (se) 51:43.16 15:21.99

12 155 23815972R FONTANALS CARRERAS Antoni 1996 Jun La Molina Club D’esports 52:14.42 15:53.25

13 160 48066022R BUYSE CRUSAT Judith 1997 Jun Grup D’invest.Recerq. I Espele 54:57.25 18:36.08

14 157 47954111P GALVAN ESCRIBANO Adrià 1997 Jun C.E. Madteam 1h06:54.33 30:33.16

Absents (1)

163 47241815E LAMBEA PEREZ Sergi 1996 Jun Club Muntanyenc Sant Cugat


